

Daylight Transport Announces Greg Steele as President

CYPRESS, CA, UNITED STATES,
December 16, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- Daylight
Transport, recognized as the #1 overallranked LTL carrier in the 2024 Mastio
Survey, is proud to announce the
promotion of Greg Steele to the
position of President. This significant
leadership appointment reflects
Daylight Transport's continued
commitment to growth, operational
excellence, and delivering unparalleled
service to its customers.



As one of the industry's most respected carriers, Daylight Transport has built a legacy of innovation and reliability. Richard Breen, Owner and Founder of Daylight Transport, shared his thoughts on the decision:

"As the Owner and Founder of Daylight Transport, one of the most challenging tasks is choosing who will lead this organization into its next generation. Greg has been with Daylight Transport for over 20 years, and I have personally challenged him in ways that assure me that Greg is the one best suited to execute on the vision I have for Daylight Transport and its people. Greg and his tenured team have truly demonstrated that Daylight Customers and Daylight People are the priority, and because of that, I am excited about our company's future."

Steele's leadership has helped to solidify Daylight Transport's reputation for excellence in customer service and operational innovation. Under his guidance, the company continues to raise the standard for LTL carriers nationwide.

About Daylight Transport:

Founded in 1977 by Richard Breen, Daylight Transport is a leading LTL carrier known for its speed, reliability, and commitment to customer satisfaction. Consistently ranked among the top performers in the industry, Daylight is proud to provide innovative solutions that meet the

evolving needs of its customers.

For more information about Daylight Transport and its services, visit www.dylt.com

Patrick Malberg **Daylight Transport** pmalberg@dylt.com Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/769415904

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.